
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Grandma Wild's Mini Bites for Sharing Mature Cheddar 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium 
Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB

Supplier Name and Address Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium 
Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB

Ingredients WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar
cheese (22%) (MILK, potato starch), vegetable oil (palm oil), OATS, water, sugar,
salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs  Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1952

Fat 27

Carbohydrate 42

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 467

of which saturates 14

of which sugars 3

Protein 12.7

Salt 2.08

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Story Zero Sugar 'Raspberry Refresher' Gently Sparkling Water 275ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Azizi Drinks ltd, Units 22-23 , The IO Centre, 59-71 River Rd, Barking, Essex, UK, IG11 
0DR

Supplier Name and Address Ethnic Brand Marketing Ltd, Units 22-23 , The IO Centre, 59-71 River Road, Barking, 
Essex, UK, IG11 0DR

Ingredients Spring water, citric acid, natural flavouring, sweetener (sucralose) .

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements              

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 3

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 1

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Stute No Sugar Added Hazelnut Chocolate Spread 350g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Stute Foods Ltd, Stute House, Sunderland Place, Clifton, Bristol, Bristol, UK, BS8 1EG

Supplier Name and Address Stute Foods, Stute House, Sunderland Place, Clifton, Bristol, Bristol, UK, BS8 1EG

Ingredients Sweetener (Maltitol), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Sustainable Palm), HAZELNUTS 
(NUTS) 13%, Fat Reduced Cocoa 7%, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), 
Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts 

Country of Origin Belgium

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2065

Fat 37

Carbohydrate 49

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 499

of which saturates 7.8

of which sugars 7.9

Protein 6.3

Salt 0.19

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Story Zero Sugar 'Simply Citrus' Gently Sparkling Water 275ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ethnic Brand Marketing Ltd, Units 22-23 The IO Centre, 59-71 River Road, Barking, 
Essex, UK, IG11 0DR

Supplier Name and Address Ethnic Brand Marketing, Unit 22-23 The IO Centre, 59 - 71 River Road, Barking, 
Essex, IG11 0DR

Ingredients Spring water, citric acid, natural flavouring, sweetener (sucralose).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Best served chilled

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 4

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 1

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Bramble Foods Sugar Free Mixed Fruits Travel Sweets 175g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bramble Foods Ltd, MHT Foods Ltd Crosby Road, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, 
United Kingdom, LE16 9EE

Supplier Name and Address Bramble Foods Ltd, Crosby Road, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, United 
Kingdom, LE16 9EE

Ingredients Sweeteners (Isomalt, Sucralose), Citric Acid, Flavourings, Colours (E100, E140, E162, 
E160a)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Keep in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Recommended consumption less than 25g per day (5 sweets).  Excessive consumption may 
produce laxative effects.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1000

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 98

Fibre 0.1

Energy (kcal) 240

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.01

Protein 0.1

Salt 0.01

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW No Added Sugar Milk Chocolate 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, UK, 
NR4 6EQ

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, 
UK, NR4 6EQ

Ingredients Sweetener (maltitol), whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier 
(SOYA lecithin), flavouring (natural vanilla).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions 14-22c, away from moisture and direct sunlight

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2100

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 52

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 509

of which saturates 22

of which sugars 9

Protein 7

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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